
ANNUAL FINANCIAL REPORT COVER PAGE 
ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

444 
(22/0· 

For Period 
2022-01-01 I I 2022-12-31 

'------ ---' tO L------.....J Amendment # D 
YYVY/MM.'00 YYVY f t.tM I 00 

FULL NAME OF l:.LECTOR ORGANIZATION 

BURNABY GREEN PARTY 

LEGAL NAME OF ELECTOR OROA.NllATION (IF' OIFFER.ENTI 

JURISDICTION(S) 

BURNABY & BURNABY SCHOOL BOARD 

- FINANCIAL AGENT'S FULL NAME 

CARRIE MCLAREN 

FINANCIAI.AGE'1T'S MAILING ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER 

4-3850 DOMINION ST. 604-626-6086 
CITY/TOWN PROV. POSTAL CODE EI.WL (Ol'llONALi 

! BURNABY BC V5Gj1C2 carrie.mclaren@greenparty.ca 

. This financial report incl~des the followlng fofms: .. FORMS CHECKLIS'I' X 
These form~ must be 
included in all reports. 

These forms only need to be filed 
if there is information to report. 

,. 

Statement of Assets and Liabilities 

Statement of Income and Expenses 

Summary of Campaign Contributions , 

Campaign Contributions with a Total Vall.le of $100 or More 

Permissible Loans 

Prohibited Campaign COfltnbutions a_nd Loans 

Sun~nary of Advertising Expenses by Class 

Summary of Fundraisirig Functions 

Fundraislng Function 

Transfers Received From or Given to Cahdidates 

Form 4446 !XI I 
Form 4447 ____ ,. 1.8) j 
FQrm4448 ~ 
FQrm 4449 ~ 
Form 4450 • 
Form 4451 ~ 
Form4452 jg] 
Form 4453 !RI 
Form 4454 ~ 
Forrn4455 ____________________ .:_ _______ .......... ______ _ 0 ,..,,. .. 

DECLARATION: 

I, the 1mdersigned. declare that to the best of rny knowledge and belief, this financial report compfe!ely and accurately discloses 
lhe information required under the Local Elecnons Campaign Finencing Act. 

SIGNATURE OF FINANCIALAGEITT 

~ 
DATE (YYYYI MM /OD) 

2023/03/10 
DATE (YYYY I MM I 00) 

2023/03/10 

WARNING: SigJling a falses!atement is a serious ortence'8nd is sUbJecl to significant penalties . 

. . 
All fom,s lnclud6d In this report are 
available for public inspection. 

PLEASE KEEP I\ COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

. 
Please submit your report to E~-tions BC: e les:;totftl fi r)i.)O®@e!gctiqns.bc.ca 

This information ia coflected under (h(': ;,vthoriy of the local EJecfrJmi C.'Jm/utJ.gn Financing Act cmd th 
Freedom of lnfoon.tirJon 11nd Protac."tioo of Privscy A.er. The iotorm..,tion wil be used to Admioi&l'.11' prowilor 

uncku the- Local Elections Campaign Fjnooeittf) At:t. Oue.sfiona can tie t.!1t(J(;t1Sd to: Privacy Offict 
Elec.tions 8C 1-800•661-8683. privacy@efection-s.be,.c;;, er PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Go-.·L V-tctorie BC V8W 9J 



STATEMENT OF ASSETS 
AND LIABILITIES 

I AS OF DATE (YYYY I MM I DD) 

2022/12/31 

4446 
(22/01) 

[
NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

BURNABY GREEN PARTY I 
Current Assets 

Fer (describe) 

Fixed Assets 

I Other (describe) 

Liabilities 

Balance in campaign accounts 

Balance in other accounts 

Accounts receivable 

Inventory 

Investments 

Prepaid expenses 

Furniture and fixtures 

rr= }l (less accumulated amortization) 

Office equipment 

I I (less accumulated amortization) 

Land and buildings 

I I (less accumulated amortization) 

(less accumulated amortization) 

$1,260.79 

$1 ,012.22 

Total Current Assets rr-~~7:f-3.01
1 

$ 0.00 1 

$ 0.00 1 

$ o.oo j 

$ 0.00 

Total Fixed Assets L $ 0.00 J 
Total Assets I ~ J,J-=l-"-3 .0 \ iTA ] 

$ 774.36 Accounts payable 

Wages, salaries payable 

Loans payable 
1--------- -

.--------------------------- -I Other (describe) 

This form is available for public inspection. 

PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS. 

u 

Total Liabilities 'f-' -=l-::J-Y •~ (o B ............ 

Accumulated Surplus (Deficit) (A - B) 
'------''--

, \!498 .bSc __, 

This information is collected under the authonty of the Local Elections Campaign Financing Act and the 
Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions 

under the Local Elections Campaign Financing Act. Questions can be directed to: Privacy Officer, 
Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, privacy@etections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victoria, BC V8W 9J6 



~ ,.ELECTIONS 
~ A non-partisan Office of the Legislature 

I 
NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

BURNBY GREEN PARTY 

Income 

STATEMENT OF 
INCOME AND EXPENSES 

Total value of campaign contributions {box E. Form 4448) 1--__ $_2_7.;...,8_7_2_._1_6__, 

4447 
(22/01) 

Total fundraising income not reported as campaign contributions (box E, Form 4453) $ 1 772 00 
1---_:_-.:...,•..:.__:_:::..;_· =-=-i 

I Other income (describe) 

Expenses 

I Other expenses (describe) 

This form is available for public inspection. 

PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS. 

Total transfers received from candidate(s) (box A , Form 4455) 

Advertising income 

Interest and investment income 

Product sales 

Rental income 

Total Income 

Accounting services 

Advertising (box A, Form 4452) 

Amortization expense 

Bad debt expense 

Bank charges 

Conventions, workshops and meetings 

Donations and gifts 

Furniture and equipment 

Interest expense 

Office rent, utili ties, insurance and maintenance 

Office supplies and stationery 

Postage and courier 

Professional services 

Research and data, including election surveys and polls 

Salaries and benefits 

Social functions 

Subscriptions and dues 

1----------J 

$ 0.13 
$ 805.00 

$ 30,449.29 A I 

$20,960.04 

$ 639.25 

$ 425.42 

$610.04 
$6,995.17 

Telecommunications and information technology 1-----$-'--7_0_2_. 2_6_, 
Travel 

Total cost of fundraising functions (box B, Form 4453) L-----"$....:9::.;8:..1.:.;·:.::5:.::0:...i 
Total transfers given to candidate(s) (box B, Form 4455) 

Total Expenses $31,368.14 Bl 

Period Surplus (Deficit) (A- B) LI ___ (_$_9_1_8_.8_5_) .... 1 c_.l 

This information is collected under the authority of the Local Elections Campaign Financing Act and the 
Freedom of Information and Protecllon of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions 

under the Local Elections Campaign Financing Act. Questions can be directed to: Privacy Officer, 
Elections BC 1-800-661-8683. privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria, BC V8W 9J6 



~ ,.ELECTIONS 
~ A non-partisan Office of the Legislature 

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

BURNABY GREEN PARTY 

SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS 4448 
(22/01) 

PAGE~ 

OF[IJ 

Report total contributions by jurisdiction {name of municipality, school district, etc.) separately. Attach additional forms as necessary. 
Contributions must be accepted only from eligible individuals. 

Jurisdiction BURABY - COUNCIL 

Number of contributors who gave less than $100 

Number of anonymous contributors 

Jurisdiction School Board 

Number of contributors who gave less than $100 

Number of anonymous contributors 

Jurisdiction 

Number of contributors who gave less than $100 

Number of anonymous contributors 

This form is available for public inspection. 

PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS. 

48 Total value of contributions of less than $100 1,114.15 A 

250 Total value of anonymous contributions 423.40 B 

Total value of contributions of $100 or more 
17,842.00 C (sum of boxes A from all Forms 4449) 

Sum of all contributions for jurisdiction (A+ B + C) 19,379.55 D 

10 Total value of contributions of less than $100 265.00 I A 

230 Total value of anonymous contributions 371.61 B 

Total value of contributions of $100 or more 7,856.00 C (sum of boxes A from all Forms 4449) 

Sum of all contributions for jurisdiction (A+ B + C) 8,492.61 D 

Total value of contributions of less than $100 A 

Total value ol anonymous contributions B 

Total value of oontributions of $100 or more C (sum of boxes A from all Forms 4449) 

Sum of all oontributions for jurisdiction (A + B + C) 0.00 D 

Total value of contributions to elector organization 
(sum of boxes Don all Forms 4448) 

This information is collected under the authority of the Local Elections Campaign Financing Act and the 
Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions 

under the Local E/ec1/ons Campaign Financing Act. Questions can be directed to: Privacy Officer, 
Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria. BC V8W9J6 



CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL VALUE OF $100 OR MORE 

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION: Burnaby Green Party 

JURISDICTION: School Board Burnaby 

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS 

Andrei Zawadzki 

Anita Stoc r 

Bi ll Aujla 

Christine Cunningham 

Christine Cunningham 

Christine Cunningham 

Christine Cunningham 

Christine Cunningham 

Christine Cunningham 

Christine Cunningham 

Christine Cunningham 

David G Macdonald 

Harinder Parmar 

Harinder Parmar 

Jasmine Nicholsfigueirdo 

Jasmine N1cholsfigueirdo 

Jeremy Powell 

Meno Manhas Ford 

Mohinder Parmar 

R Glenn Vockeroth 

Rajpal Parmar 

Reed Clarke 

Reed Clarke 

Ryan Seminoff 

suzanne demontigny 

Teresa Valerie Nicholson 

Teresa Valerie Nicholson 

Yeung Xiao 

Prov. POSTAL CODE 

Form 4449 
Page 1 of 3 

TOTAL OF 

DATE RECEIVED CONTRIBUTION CONTRIBUTOR'S 

(YYYY/ MM /OD) AMOUNT CONTRIBUTIONS 

2022-09-16 142.00 142.00 
2022-06-1S 100.00 100.00 
2022-10-03 1,250.00 1,250.00 
022-01-11 20:00 

2022-02-11 20.00 
2022-03-11 20.00 
2022-04-11 20.00 
2022-05-11 20.00 
2022-06-11 20.00 
2022-07-11 20.00 
2022-09-26 132.00 272.00 
2022-08-31 100.00 100.00 
2022-09-23 S50.00 
2022-03-26 20.00 570 
2022-09-15 1,200.00 
2022-05-26 5.00 1205 
2022-06-05 100.00 100.00 
2022-09-20 100.00 100.00 
2022-09-23 S00.00 500.00 
2022-08-20 100.00 100.00 
2022-08-20 S00.00 500.00 
2022-06-21 160.00 
2022-09-29 160.00 320.00 
2022-10-03 1,250.00 1,250.00 
2022-01-10 400.00 400.00 
2022-09-22 500.00 
2022-08-20 150,00 650.00 
2022-10-19 297.00 297.00 

Total 7,856.00 



CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL VALUE OF $100 OR MORE 

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION: Burnaby Green Party 

JURISDICTION: Burnaby Council 

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBu-oR ADDRESS City 

Andrei Zawadzki 

Andrei Zawadzki 

Brian Swail 

Carrie Mclaren 

Christina Maurer 

Christine Cunningham 

Christine Cunningham 

Darcy Webb 

David G Macdonald 

David Lester 

Deborah Reid 

Dorritta Fong 

Douglas Warkentin 

Eaon Walkker 

Gary Cristal I 

Geoff Wright 

J David Fortune 

J ic sfi eir o 
Jasmine Nicholsfigueirdo 

Jay David Scott 

Jef Keighley 

Joel Bakan 
Katie Rogers 

Ken Holowanky 

Lawrence Mercer 
Lelita Brazinha 

Mae Burrows 

Mike Duddy 

Minesh Chauhan 

Minesh Chauhan 

Paddy Duddy 

Patricia Weinmaster 

Reed Clarke 

Form 4449 

DATE RECEIVED 

Prov. POSTAL CODE (YYYY/ MM /OD} 

2022-10-01 
2022-09-02 

2022-09-15 

2022-06-07 
2022-10-12 
2022-09-26 

2022-08-20 
2022-09-28 

2022-08-31 
2022-08-19 

2022-08-18 

2022-09-15 
2022-10-07 

2022-08-20 

2022-08-15 
2 9-12 

2022-08-02 
2022-10-06 

2022-01-13 
2022-10-01 
2022-08-14 

2022-08-20 

2022-06-05 

2022-09-24 
2022-10-13 
2022-10-01 

2022-10-01 
2022-08-17 

2022-08-20 

2022-09-19 

2022-08-22 

2022-09-21 

2022-06-21 

Page 2 of 3 

TOTAL OF 

CONTRIBUTION CONTRIBUTOR'S 

AMOUNT CONTRIBUTIONS 

289.00 
10.00 299.00 

1,250.00 1,250.00 
443.00 443.00 
250.00 250.00 
267.00 

100.00 367.00 
250.00 250.00 
100.00 100.00 
100.00 100.00 
400.00 400.00 

1,250.00 1,250.00 
100.00 100.00 
200.00 200.00 
100.00 100.00 
300.00 300.00 
500.00 500.00 

1,180.00 

10.00 1,190.00 
200.00 200.00 
100.00 100.00 
200.00 200.00 

1,250.00 1,250.00 
100.00 100.00 
200.00 200.00 
500.00 500.00 
100.00 100.00 
200.00 200.00 
500.00 

10.00 510.00 

200.00 200.00 
100.00 100.00 
340.00 



CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL VALUE OF $100 OR MORE 

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION: Burnaby Green Party 

JURISDICTION: Burnaby Council 

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS 

Reed Clarke 

Ron Hrynuik 

Ronald Simmer 

Skye Cove 

Sonia Furstenau 

Stephen Macklam 

Tara Shushtarian 

Tara Shushtarian 

Tara Shustarian 

Teresa Valerie Nicholson 

Teresa Valerie Nicholson 

Teresa Valerie Nicholson 

Terry Bercovitz 

Victoria Ross 

Wendy Thompson 

Wes Regan 

William McCarthy 

Yeung Xiao 

Form 4449 

DATE RECEIVED 

Prov. POSTAL CODE (YYYY/ MM /DD) 

2022-09-29 

2022-08-30 

2022-08-20 

2022-09-21 

2022-09-22 

2022-06-09 

2022-03-26 

2022-08-17 

2022-09-23 

2022-09-22 

2022-08-20 

2022-06-06 

2022-09-23 

2022-10-01 

2022-08-20 

2022-09-21 

2022-09-08 

2022-10-19 

TOTAL OF INDIVIDUAL CONTRIBUTIONS 

Page 3 of3 

CONTRIBUTION 

AMOUNT 

340.00 

250.00 

150.00 

100.00 

200.00 

1,000.00 

50.00 

20.00 

1,250.00 

500.00 

150.00 

20.00 

510.00 

100.00 

100.00 

150.00 

1,250.00 

603.00 

17,842.00 

TOTAL OF 

CONTRIBUTOR'S 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

680.00 

250.00 

150.00 

100.00 

200.00 

1,000.00 

1,320.00 

670.00 

510.00 

100.00 

100.00 

150.00 

1,250.00 

603.00 



PROHIBITED CAMPAIGN 4451 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND LOANS <22101) 

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

BURNABY GREEN PARTY 

Complete one entry for each prohibited campaign contribution or loan received. Attach additional forms if necessary. 

PROHIBITED CONTRIBUTION 

RECEIVED FROM DATE DATE DATE REMITTED TO 
RECEIVED $ VALUE RETURNED OR ELECTIONS BC 

0 INDIVIDUAL ~ ORGANIZATION 
(YYYY/ MM/DD) (YYYY / MM/ DD) (YYYY /MM /DD) 

0 ANONYMOUS 2022/10/10 200.00 2022/10/12 I 
DESCRIPTION OF HOW THE PROHIBITED CONTRIBUTION WAS RECEIVED 

PAYPALACCOUNT 

FULL NAME OF INDIVIDUAL OR ORGANIZATION I JURISDICTION 

SWEET THEA BURNABY COUNCIL D 
ADDRESS OF ORGANIZATION. IF APPLICABLE 

20540 DUNCAN WAY, LANGLEY BC V3A 7A3 

PROHIBITED LOAN 

DESCRIPTION OF HOW THE PROHIBITED LOAN WAS RECEIVED DATE 
RETURNED TO LENDER 

(YYYY/ MM/DD) 

FULL NAME OF LENDER JURISDICTION 

DATE RECEIVED (YYYY /MM/DD) I DATE DUE (YYYY /MM/OD) I$ ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF LOAN 

\ LOAN INTEREST RATE% I PRIME RATE· % 

*PRIME RATE 
REQUIRED FOR LOANS FROM SAVINGS INSTITUTIONS - AVAILABLE ON ELECTIONS BC WEBSITE 

This form is available for public inspection. 

PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS. 

This information is collected under the authority of the Local Elections Campaign Financing Act and the 
Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions 

under the Local Elections Campaign Financing Act. Questions can be directed to: Privacy Officer, 
Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victoria, BC VSW 9J6 



I 
NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

BURNABY GREEN PARTY 

SUMMARY OF ADVERTISING 
EXPENSES BY CLASS 

4452 
(21 /12) 

_J 

Commercial canvassing in person, by telephone or over the internet 

Newspapers and periodicals 2,577.52 

Promotional materials, including newsletters, brochures, buttons and novelty items 13,988.30 

Radio 

Search engine marketing and optimization 

Signs 

Social media 

Television 

Website displays 

I Other forms of advertising (describe) 

~--

-

-
2,778.86 

900.00 

715.36 

-------------

This form is available for public inspection. 

PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS. 

Total value of advertising 20,960.04 i A I 

This information is collected under the authority of the Local Elections Campaign Financing Act and the 
Freedom of tnfo,mation and P,otect,on of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions 

under the Local Elections Campaign Financing Act Questions can be directed toe Privacy Officer, 
Elections BC 1-800-661-8683, privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Gov1, Victoria, BC V8W 9J6 



I 
NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION 

BURNABY GREEN PARTY 

SUMMARY OF 
FUNDRAISING FUNCTIONS 

Number of fundraising functions held (all jurisdictions) ._I ______ 1--'I 

Total fund raising function income (sum of boxes G from all Forms 4454) LI ____ 1_, 7_7_2_._o_o_lLA__JI 

Total cost of fundraising functions (sum of boxes H from all Forms 4454) 1 L ____ 9_8_1._5_o....Li_s-'I 

Total net income (or loss) from fundraising functions (A - B) LI ____ 7_9_o_._5_0....1l_c_,I 

Total amount of fundraising income reported as campaign contributions I I O I (sum of boxes C from all Forms 4454) 
'---------'----' 

Total amount of fundraising income not reported as campaign contributions l I I 
(sum of boxes F from all Forms 4454) '-· ___ 

1
_,

7
_
7
_
2_-_oo-'_E_, 

(Boxe• D + E mu•t equal box A) 

4453 
(22/01) 

I 

This fonn Is available for public inspection. 

PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS. 

This information is collected under the authority of the Local Elections Campaign Financing Act and the 
Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions 

under the Local Elections Campaign Financing Act. Questions can be directed to: Privacy Officer, 
Elections BC 1-800-661-8683. privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt, Victoria, BC V8W 9J6 



FUNDRAISING FUNCTION 

NAME OF ELECTOR ORGANIZATION JURISD CTION 

BURNABY GREEN PARTY BURNABY 

DATE OF FUNCTION (YYYY /MM/DD) DESCRIPTION OF FUNDRAISING FUNCTION 

2022-08-20 LOCHDALE HALL - FOOD/DRINKS 

Submit a separate form for each function held. 

4454 
(22/01) 

PAGECJ::::J 

OF I I 

FUNDRAISING INCOME REPORTED AS CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS (All income reported as campaign 
contributions must also be included on Form 4448 and, if applicable, Form 4449) 

NUMBER OF 
TICKETS SOLD 

# 

Purchases by eligible individuals '""========:I x 
of more than $50 worth of tickets ~ . 

Number of eligible individuals that purchased tickets I I 

CHARGE 
PER TICKET 

$ 

TOTAL 
CHARGES 

COLLECTED 

$ 

= 0.00 I A I 

Other fundraising income reported as contributions, including anonymous contributions (provide full details) 

$ 

TICK IF 
CHARGE 

PER TICKET 
VARIES 

✓ 

• 
B 

Total fundraising income reported as campaign contributions (A+ B) ~I $ _____ o_.o_o~l _c~I 
FUNDRAISING INCOME NOT REPORTED AS CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS 

NUMBER OF 
TICKETS SOLD 

# 

Purchases by eligible individuals '""-===5=0===!1 x 
of $50 or less worth of tickets ~ . 

I Number of eligible individuals that purchased tickets 34 

Other fundraising income not reported as contributions (provide full details) 

I Drinks 

CHARGE 
PER TICKET 

$ 

25.00 

TOTAL 
CHARGES 

COLLECTED 

$ 

= 11,250.00 ID I 

TICK IF 
CHARGE PER 

TICKET VARIES 

✓ 

• 
522.00 I E I 

Total fundraising income not reported as campaign contributions (D + E) .... 1 $ ____ 1_,7_7_2_.o_o_l.__F__.I 

This form is available for public inspection. 

PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS. 

Total fundraising income (C + F) $ 1,772.00 G 

Total cost of function $ 981.02 H 

Net income (loss) (G - H) $ 790.98 I 

This information is collected under the authority of the Local Elections Campaign Financing Act and the 
Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The information will be used to administer provisions 

under the Local Elections Campaign Financing Act. Questions can be directed to: Privacy Officer, 
Elections BC 1-800-661 -8683, privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Box 9275 Sin Prov Gov1, Victoria, BC VSW 9J6 




